
4970 CITY HALL BLVD
NORTH PORT, FL 34286City of North Port

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-0827 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Passed

File created: In control: Road and Drainage District Governing Body

On agenda: Final action:3/7/2017 3/7/2017

Title: Contract Amendment No. 5 to Contract No. 2016-03, 2015/2016 Road Bond and Road Rehabilitation
Project with Ajax Paving Industries of Florida, LLC in the amount of $213,203.05 plus $21,320.30 for
contingency for a total of $234,523.35.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Contract Amendment No. 5, 2. Contract 2016-03, 3. Florida Division of Corporations Document, 4.
PowerPoint Presentation

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of North Port Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

